
PRVENSTVO ZAGREBAČKE ŽUPANIJE 2024.
kate, KADETKINJE 
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ALBENA ČIČKA
KK SAMOBOR

0

ANA GREGANIĆ
KK "MLADOST" SAMOBOR

0

ALBENA ČIČKA
KK SAMOBOR

VODITELJ BORILIŠTA

POREDAK

1 ALBENA ČIČKA

2 ANA GREGANIĆ
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3

5

5

7

7


